
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
15 

220 
1 

64 
32 
46 
98 
69 
96 
18 
29 

851 
48 
16 
53 

227 
84 
71 
21 
94 
55 

223 
76 

250 

Name 
BENEDET 
Alesi GASPARIN 
Niccolo' ORNATI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Fabio LANCINI 
Claudio GASTALDO 
Massimiliano DANESI 
PELLEGRINO 
Marvin GAMBA 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Massimiliano UCCELLI 
FIORE 
Francesca CAGNA 
Filippo TAGLIAVINI 
Mirco SCIDONL 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Dario RIFFA 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Luca MECCA 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Anthony LEONELLI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 

Class 
VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 1000 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 600 

VELOCI 1000 

Total Tm 
23:22.946 
23:28.629 
23:32.563 
23:32.755 
23:36.432 
23:43.203 
24:07.289 
24:13.182 
24:15.342 
24:33.711 
21:06.994 
24:58.378 
16:15.774 
19:58.735 
22:42.485 
12:08.762 
12:16.808 
12:22.113 
12:40.955 
13:50.828 

9:12.840 
14:17.720 
7:41.650 
5:38.093 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
14 
11 
11 
11 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Diff 

5.683 
9.617 
9.809 

13.486 
20.257 
44.343 
50.236 
52.396 

1:10.765 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Gap 

5.683 
3.934 
0.192 
3.677 
6.771 

24.086 
5.893 
2.160 

18.369 
2 Laps 

3:51.384 
3 Laps 

3:42.961 
2:43.750 

3 Laps 
8.046 
5.305 

18.842 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5:04.880 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

L5V Total Tm 
11:42.492 
11:43.346 
11:45.270 
11:47.953 
11:48.575 
11:41.095 
12:07.787 
12:10.966 
12:08.416 
12:19.963 
10:34.745 
14:14.291 
11:42.976 

7:35.252 
13:32.675 
12:08.762 
12:16.808 
10:47.674 

13:50.828 
9:12.840 

14:17.720 
7:41.650 

L6V Total Tm 
11:40.454 
11:45.283 
11:47.293 
11:44.802 
11:47.857 
12:02.108 
11:59.502 
12:02.216 
12:06.926 
12:13.748 
10:32.249 
10:44.087 

4:32.798 
12:23.483 

9:09.810 

1:34.439 
12:40.955 

5:38.093 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Mes Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

Classifica Riepilogativa Endurance Veloci 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


